1/16/2015	Drop - Initial Meter Activation (Includes 5¢ Technology Fee Effective 09/01/2015)	\$3.5
	Each 1/12th mile (\$2.76 per Mile - 12¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge <b>REMOVED 11/16/2015</b> )	\$0.2
	Waiting time per hour McCarran Airport property fee per pick-up	\$32.4 \$2.0
% "Excise	Tax" added to all fares & fees mandated by AB-175 & SB-376 - 2015 NV Legislative Session	φ2.0
8/24/2015	Drop - Initial Meter Activation (Includes 5¢ Technology Fee Effective 09/01/2015)	\$3.5
	Each 1/12th mile (\$2.88 per Mile - Includes 12¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge)	\$0.2
	Waiting time per hour McCarran Airport property fee per pick-up	\$32.4 \$2.0
% "Excise	Tax" added to all fares & fees mandated by AB-175 & SB-376 - 2015 NV Legislative Session	φ <b>∠</b> .
12/17/2014	Drop for 1st 1/4th mile	\$3.
	Each additional 1/4th mile (\$2.68 per Mile - 20¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge <b>REMOVED</b> )	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$32.
10/20/2014	McCarran Airport property fee per pick-up Drop for 1st 1/12th mile	\$2. \$3.
	Each additional 1/12th mile (\$2.88 per Mile - Includes 20¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge)	ъз. \$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$32.
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$2.
1/2013	Drop for 1st 1/13th mile	\$3.
	Each additional 1/13th mile (\$2.60 per Mile - Includes 20¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge)	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$30.
26/2011	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up Drop for 1st 1/13th mile	\$2. \$3.
20/2011	Each additional 1/13th mile (\$2.60 per Mile - Includes 20¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge)	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$30.
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.
/13/2008	Drop for 1st 1/12th mile (Fuel Surcharge Removed)	\$3.
	Each additional 1/12th mile (\$2.40 per Mile)	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$30. \$1.
9/6/2008	Drop for 1st 1/5th mile (includes 25¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge)	\$3.
0/2000	Each additional 1/5th mile (\$2.65 per Mile)	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$30
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.
6/2008	Drop for 1st 1/5th mile (includes 25¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge)	\$3.
	Each additional 1/5th mile (\$2.65 per Mile)	\$0. \$30.
	Waiting time per hour McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	ავე. \$1.
)/1/2007	Drop for 1st 1/11 mile	\$3
, ., 2001	Each additional 1/11th mile (\$2.20 per Mile)	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$28.
4/0007	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.
1/2007	Drop for 1st 1/11 mile (includes 20¢ Per Mile Fuel Surcharge) Each additional 1/11th mile (\$2.20 per Mile)	\$3. \$0.
	Waiting time per hour	φ0. \$22.
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.
7/1/2005	*=7/1/05 Board order: "temporary fuel surcharge fully instituted on May 20, 2005, i.e., the	
	increase in the additional mileage rate charged after the \$3.20 drop to \$0.25 per 1/8 mile is	
	recharacterized as a permanent rate increase"	ሮሳ
1/2005	Drop for 1st 1/8 mile (previous 20¢ Fuel Surcharge made permanent) Each additional 1/8th mile	\$3. \$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$0. \$22.
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$ <u>1</u> .
11/9/2004	Drop for 1st 1/9 mile (includes 20¢ Temporary Fuel Surcharge)	\$3.
	Each additional 1/9th mile	\$0.
	Waiting time per hour	\$22.
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.

3/16/2004	Drop for 1st 1/9th mile (Fuel Surcharge made permanent)	\$3.00
3/16/2004	Each additional 1/9th mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time per hour	\$22.00
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.20
9/16/2003	Drop for 1st 1/9 mile (includes 20¢ Temporary Fuel Surcharge)	\$3.00
	Each additional 1/9th mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time per hour	\$22.00
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.20
7/1/2003	Drop for first 1/9 mile	\$2.80 \$0.20
	Each additional 1/9 th mile Waiting time, per hour	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee per pick-up	\$1.20
8/1/2002	Drop for first 1/9 mile	\$2.70
	Each additional 1/9 th mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$22.00
	McCarran Airport fee	\$1.20
2/1/2002	Drop for first 1/9 mile	\$2.30
	Each additional 1/9 th mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$22.00
	McCarran Airport fee	\$1.20
4/30/2001	Drop for first 1/17th mile	\$2.20
1	Each additional 1/17th mile Waiting time, per hour	\$0.10 \$21.00
	per minute	\$0.35
	McCarran Airport fee	\$1.20
02/26/2000	Drop for first 1/8th mile	\$2.20
	Each additional 1/8th mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$21.00
	per minute	\$0.35
	McCarran Airport fee	\$1.20
2/22/1997	Drop for first 1/5th mile	\$2.20
	Each additional 1/5th mile	\$0.30
	Waiting time, per hour per minute	\$21.00 \$0.35
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.35
3/8/1993	Drop for first 1/5th mile	\$2.20
0,0,1000	Each additional 1/5th mile	\$0.30
	Waiting time, per hour	\$18.00
	per minute	\$0.30
	McCarran airport fee	\$1.20
1/7/1992	McCarran airport fee increased additional 60¢	\$1.20
7/1/1991	Drop for first 1/7 mile	\$2.20
	Each additional 1/7 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$18.00 \$0.30
	Waiting time, per minute McCarran Airport fee	\$0.60
11/1/1988	McCarran Airport fee increased an additional 40¢	\$0.60
11/1/1900	Niceanan Airport lee Increased an additional 40¢	φ0.00
4/11/1985	Drop for first 1/7 mile	\$1.70
	Each additional 1/7 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$18.00
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
10/5/1981	Drop for first 1/6 mile	\$1.40
	Each additional 1/6 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour Each passenger over three	\$12.00 \$0.20
	Acchipassenger over three McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
	moounan/mportioo	ψ0.20

4/1/1980	Drop for first 1/5 mile	\$0.95
	Each additional 1/5 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$10.00
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
8/10/1979	Drop for first 1/5 mile	\$0.75
	Each additional 1/5 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$10.00
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
5/29/1979	Drop for first 1/4 mile	\$0.85
	Each additional 1/4 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$10.00
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
8/20/1975	Drop for first 1/4 mile	\$0.75
	Each additional 1/4 mile	\$0.20
	Waiting time, per hour	\$10.00
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
8/15/1973	Drop for first 1/6 mile	\$0.65
	Each additional 1/6 mile	\$0.10
	Waiting time, per hour	\$7.20
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20
1/27/1971	Drop for first 1/5 mile	\$0.50
	Each additional 1/5 mile	\$0.10
	Waiting time, per hour	\$5.00
	Each passenger over three	\$0.20
	McCarran Airport fee	\$0.20